

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R:- NH-27 to Bedua					
Harizan Jola.					
Scheme:- MMSUY (RSMR)					
Agency:- M/s Pawan &					
Tiwari, Const. J.V.					
Agg. No. :- 04/CMR (MMSUY)/					
2025-26					
St. of start:- 20/05/2025					
St. of Completion:- 19/05/26					
Record					
① clearing & grubbing					
road land					
per spec.					
$2 \times 40 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m =$					$2400.00m^2$
$2 \times 30 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m =$					$1800.00m^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 20.0m \times 1.0m =$					$40.00m^2$
Total =					$4240.00m^2$
					$= 0.424 HA.$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R:- NH-27 to Bedaa					
Harizan Tola.					
A					
Scheme:- MM GSVY (RRSMP)					
Agency:- M/s Ramas & Tivari					
Construction S.V.					
Gopalgarh					
Agg. No.:- 04/CMBAD(MMGSVY)					
2025-26					
Dt. of start:- 20/05/2025					
Dt. of Compl:- 19/05/2026					
Actual dt. of Compl:-					
<u>Record</u>					
① Const. of cc (RBC)					
pavement m-3s Gr.					
Cont. as per spec.					
4 x 1.85 x 1.75 x 0.10 = 1.30 m ³					
2 x 2.25 x 1.72 x 0.100 = 0.77 m ³					
2 x 1.65 x 1.20 x 0.10 = 0.40 m ³					
2 x 2.85 x 1.56 x 0.10 = 0.89 m ³					
② <u>Total</u> = 3.36 m ³					
Pavement					
1 x 20.0 x (3.75 + 4.40 + 3.75) x 0.10					
3 = 7.93 m ³					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Clearing & grubbing road bed; 844					
vide TMB P-6 = 1.424 Ha					
@ Rs. 73248.75/100					
Rs. 31057 =					
② Cost of embankment material obtained from Roadway cutting					
Qty. vide TMB P-6					
= 125.606 m ³ @ B.					
66.43/m ³					
Rs. 8344 =					
③ Cost of G.S.B.					
G.S.B. Qty. vide					
TMB P-6 = 160.18 m ³					
@ Rs. 2823.77/m ³					
Rs. 452311 =					
④ Cost of WBM.					
G.S.B. Qty. vide					
TMB P-6 = 81.71 m ³					
@ Rs. 5644.58/m ³					
Rs. 461219 = 00					

Continuation

C.D. B. 9,52,931 =

D.F.B. 53,68,819 =

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. vide T.A.B. P.				
P-72	2			
P-142	1			
Total =	3			
P. 14380.97/NO.				
				P. 43,143 = 00
Total =				P. 56,11,9622
Add 1% L. res				P. 56,1202
Add S. Fee				P. 59,7672
Total =				P. 57,27,849 =
Add S. Fee @ 18%				P. 10,31,013 =
Total =				P. 67,58,862 =
Less 0.32% below				P. 21,628 =
Total =				P. 67,37,234 =
Less prev. paid =				P. 32,35,594 =
Net total =				35,23,268 = 00
				35,01,640 = 00
Paid.				02/11/2015
A.E.				
				DAO
				22/11/2015
				18/11/25

Continuation